SEI E CEDTIFICATION PROFORMA

Neetu Arora (Principal) And (ii) Sudhir Vitthal Mungase (Manager/ Signing Authority) of the school NBHAKTI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL certify that : The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid No Objection Certificate No.: NOC-4023/C.R.No.76/SM-3 NOC Issuing Authority : under secretary of govt of maharashtra school sports department Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: Maharashtra/1205/Pune Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : Dy Commissioner Charity Pune Div Recognition Certificate No.: SFS-1021/PN312/SM-2 Recognition Issuing Authority : Section Officer Govt of Maharashtra School Sports Department Recognition Expiry Date: School has obtained permanent recognition
No Objection Certificate No.: NOC-4023/C.R.No.76/SM-3 NOC Issuing Authority : under secretary of govt of maharashtra school sports department Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: Maharashtra/1205/Pune Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : Dy Commissioner Charity Pune Div Recognition Certificate No.: SFS-1021/PN312/SM-2 Recognition Issuing Authority : Section Officer Govt of Maharashtra School Sports Department
NOC Issuing Authority : under secretary of govt of maharashtra school sports department Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: Maharashtra/1205/Pune Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : Dy Commissioner Charity Pune Div Recognition Certificate No.: SFS-1021/PN312/SM-2 Recognition Issuing Authority : Section Officer Govt of Maharashtra School Sports Department
Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: Maharashtra/1205/Pune Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : Dy Commissioner Charity Pune Div Recognition Certificate No.: SFS-1021/PN312/SM-2 Recognition Issuing Authority : Section Officer Govt of Maharashtra School Sports Department
Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : Dy Commissioner Charity Pune Div Recognition Certificate No.: SFS-1021/PN312/SM-2 Recognition Issuing Authority : Section Officer Govt of Maharashtra School Sports Department
Recognition Certificate No.: SFS-1021/PN312/SM-2 Recognition Issuing Authority : Section Officer Govt of Maharashtra School Sports Department
Recognition Issuing Authority : Section Officer Govt of Maharashtra School Sports Department
Fire Safety Certificate No.: Fire/01/5PC/WS/281/2020
Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : Chief Fire Officer
Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 25/10/2025
Building Safety Certificate No.: 237/2022
Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority (Not below the rank of Asstt. Engineer in PWD) : Executive Engineer
Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 27/06/2071
Land Certificate No: 416
Land Certificate Issuing Authority: Sub-Registrar
Land Certificate is in name of School/Society/Trust/Company duly signed by authorized signatory
Water and Sanitation Certificate No.: WS/LAB/1910/2023
Water and Sanitation Issuing Authority: CHIEF CHEMIST OF CORPORATION
Date of Issue of Water and Sanitation Certificate: 23/06/2023
That mandatory Public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's link has been filled the Part A of the affiliation application.
That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested documents/ information on the School's Web-Port and link in the application and the same are true and genuine.
Submission of wrong system Generated DEO Certificate / Self-undertaking Certificate or deliberate misrepresentation or fraud may result in summarily rejection of application.
Submission of fraudulent/deliberate misrepresentation/fraud undertaking with intent to obtain affiliation through wrongful means may also lead to penal action against Principal, Manager and authorized signat Society.
and Signature(s): Mis. Neet 11 Arory & J.S.P.M. Mr. Sudhir MyDagese
for Dudulgaon, E
Incipal Pune. E Manager Authorized signatory of The School Manager TERNATIONAL SCHOOL

This document is to be digitally signed by the Secretary of the Society/ Trust/ Company.

-

1